
Brisbane School of Distance Education 

2026 Start Up program 
Week 2 
 Date Details 

 Monday, February 2 Lessons Continue 

 Tuesday, February 3 Lessons Continue 

 Wednesday, February 4 Lessons Continue: Year 10, 11 and 12 Assemblies during 
Connect session starting at 10.45am   

 Thursday, February 5 Lessons Continue 

 Friday, February 6 Lessons Continue 

 

Week 3 
 Date Details 

 Monday, February 9 Lessons Continue 

 Tuesday, February 10 Lessons Continue 

 Wednesday, February 11 Lessons Continue: 
 
 Brainstorm Productions – Live & Livestreamed 

Students will enjoy interactive, curriculum-linked 
performances focused on wellbeing, anti-bullying, and 
cyber safety. 

• Prep–Year 6: Saving Lil & Archie, 9:00–10:00am 

• Years 7–9 (optional for 10–12): CYBERIA, 11:00am–
12:00pm 

Onsite attendance is limited 

Scheduled lessons run outside these times.  

For more information:  
https://www.brainstormproductions.edu.au/   

More details to come including permission form and 
information flyer. 

 Thursday, February 12 Lessons Continue 

 Friday, February 13 Lessons Continue 
Senior Orientation Day – Years 10–12 
An optional on-site event, with some livestreamed sessions, 
for new and continuing students to prepare for success in 
their senior years, covering key information, expectations, 
and strategies to start the year confidently. More details to 
come including permission form and information flyer. 

 

https://www.brainstormproductions.edu.au/

